

Real Estate Investor Basic Training Boot Camp

LOS ANGELES, CA, UNITED STATES, March 27, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ --Los Angeles County Real Estate Investors Association announces it semi-annual Basic Training Boot Camp. LAC-REIA's upcoming LIVE In-person Boot Camp is for new investors and people who want to become real estate investors. LAREIC's Boot Camp is scheduled for Saturday, April 27, 2024, 9:00 am to 6:00 pm. In this intensive 8hour Boot Camp, new investors will learn how to find deals, how to evaluate market values of properties, how to submit offers, find the financing, and how to deal with escrow, title insurance, due diligence, and inspections, as well as the following:



Boot camp banner



LAC-REIA logo

- * How to find deals
- * Foreclosure
- * Wholesaling (Assignments)
- * Deeds
- * Title Insurance



Everything you ever wanted to know about real estate investing...but were afraid to ask."

— Lloyd Segal, President, LAC-REIA

- * Promissory notes
- * How to finance your deals
- * Deeds of trust
- * Mortgages
- * Easements
- * Purchase contracts
- * Probate
- * Escrow
- * Structuring deals

- * Realtors
- * Submitting Offers
- * Lease-options

- * Leases
- * Trusts
- * And much much more.

DATE & TIME: Saturday, April 27, 2024, 9:00 am to 6:00 pm.

LOCATION. Iman Cultural Center, 3376 Motor Avenue (between National and Palms), Los Angeles, CA 90034.

PARKING: Free parking in the Iman parking lot.

COST: The Boot Camp costs \$149.00 per person if paid before April 20th. After April 20th, the price increases to \$249.00 per person! (Gold Members of LAC-REIA can attend for free.)

REGISTRATION: To attend this Boot Camp, please register at www.LARealEstateInvestors.com.

The Los Angeles County Real Estate Investors Association is the oldest and largest investor group in California. LAC-REIA focuses on providing real estate investors with Education, networking and mentoring.

lloyd Martin Segal Los Angeles County Real Estate Investors Association + 13107926404 email us here Visit us on social media: Other

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/699259444

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.